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AK W Brignole Thomas Federal

USDA APHIS VS
2604 12th Court SW, Suite B
Olympia, WA 98502-5715
Telephone: 360-753-9430
FAX: 360-753-9585
Email: Thomas.J.Brignole.aphis.usda.gov

AZ W Hart Gary Federal

USDA APHIS VS
6200 Jefferson NE, Suite 117
Albuquerque, NM  87109
Telephone: 505-761-3160
FAX: 505- 761-3176
Email: gary.l.hart@aphis.usda.gov

CA W Edmondson Anita State

CA Dept. of Food and Agriculture
1220 "N" Street, Room A-107
Sacramento, CA 95814
Telephone: 916-900-5038
FAX: 916-900-5333
Email: aedmondson@cdfa.ca.gov

CA W Nelson Dana Federal

USDA APHIS VS
10365 Old Placerville Rd., Suite 210
Sacramento, CA 95827
Telephone: 916-854-3950
FAX: 916-363-1125
Email: Dana.Nelson@aphis.usda.gov

CA W Ramos Gregory Federal

USDA APHIS VS
10365 Old Placerville Rd. Suite 210
Sacramento, CA 95827
Telephone: 916-845-3905
FAX: 916-363-3919
Email: greg.r.ramos@aphis.usda.gov

CO W Francisco Tolani Federal

USDA APHIS VS
755 Parfet St., #136
Lakewood, CO 80215
Telephone: 303-231-5385
FAX: 303-231-5390
Email: tolani.i.francisco@aphis.usda.gov

HI W Rawson Larry Federal

USDA APHIS VS
1340 Humuula Street
Kailua, HI 96734
Telephone: 808-291-2937
FAX: 808-261-2919
Email: Larry.C.Rawson@aphis.usda.gov

IA W Evans Lon Federal

USDA APHIS VS
1705 Marcella Heights                                                             
Carroll, IA 51401
Telephone: 515-669-6020
FAX: 515-284-4156
Email: Lon.D.Evans@aphis.usda.gov

IA W Schmitt David State

State of Iowa 
502 E. Ninth and Grand Ave.
Des Moines, IA 50319
Telephone: 515-281-8601
FAX: 515-284-4282
Email: David.Schmitt@idals.state.ia.us

ID W Eyre Kendal Federal

USDA APHIS VS
P.O. Box 58
Blackfoot, ID 83221
Telephone: 208-520-9112
FAX: 208-378-5637
Email: Kendal.G.Eyre@aphis.usda.gov                                              

ID W Tinker Mary Kay Federal

USDA APHIS VS
9158 W. Blackeagle Drive
Boise, ID 83709
Telephone: 208-378-5631
FAX: 208-378-5637
Email: Mary.K.Tinker@aphis.usda.gov

KS W Evans Donald Federal

USDA APHIS VS
1947 NW Topeka Blvd., Suite F
Topeka, KS 66608
Telephone: 785-235-2365
FAX: 785-235-1464
Email: Donald.E.Evans@aphis.usda.gov

MO W King Allison Federal

USDA APHIS VS
P.O. Box 104418
Jefferson City, MO 65110-4418
Telephone: (573) 636-3116
FAX: (573) 636-4384
Email: Alison.O.King@aphis.usda.gov
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MO W Hickam Linda State

State of MO, Dept. of Agriculture
Division of Animal Health
1616 Missouri Boulevard
Jefferson City, MO 65102
Telephone: 573-751-3377
FAX: 573-751-6919
Email: Linda.Hickam@mda.mo.gov

MT W Meier Rod Federal

USDA APHIS VS
3 Custer Lane
Great Falls, MT 59405
Telephone: 406-736-5818
FAX: 406-449-5439
Email: Rod.S.Meier@aphis.usda.gov

ND W Keller Susan State

State Board of Animal Health
600 East Boulevard Avenue, Dept. 602
Bismarck, ND 58505
Telephone: 701-220-0092
FAX: 701-328-4567
Email: skeller@nd.gov

ND W Schuler Larry Federal

USDA APHIS VS
3509 Miriam Ave., Suite B
Bismarck, ND 58501
Telephone: 701-250-4210
FAX: 701-250-4471
Email: Larry.A.Schuler@aphis.usda.gov

NE W Stevens Gary Federal

USDA APHIS VS
P.O. Box 81866
Lincoln, NE 68501
Telephone: 402-434-2300
FAX: 402-434-2330
Email: Gary.E.Stevens@aphis.usda.gov

NE W Schomer Thomas State

NE Dept. of Agriculture
P.O. Box 94787
301 Centennial Mall, South, 4th Floor
Lincoln, NE 68509-4787
Telephone: 402-471-6824
FAX: 402-471-6893
Email: Tom.Schomer@nebraska.gov

NM W Baker Joe State

New Mexico Livestock Board
300 San Mateo Blvd. NE, Suite 1000
Albuquerque, NM 87108
Phone: 505-841-6161
FAX: 505-841-6160
Email: joeb.baker@state.nm.us

NM W Hart Gary Federal

USDA APHIS VS
6200 Jefferson NE, Suite 117
Albuquerque, NM 87109
Telephone: 505-761-3160
FAX: 505-761-3176
Email: gary.l.hart@aphis.usda.gov

NV W Ramos Gregory Federal

USDA APHIS VS
10365 Old Placerville Rd., Suite 210
Sacramento, CA  95827
Telephone: 916-845-3905
FAX: 916-363-3919
Email: greg.r.ramos@aphis.usda.gov

NV W Crowell Daniel State

Nevada Dept. of Agriculture
4780 E. Idaho Street
Elko, NV 89801
Telephone: 775-738-8076
FAX: 775-738-2639
Email: dtcrowell@agri.state.nv.us

OK W Roberts Nancy Federal

USDA APHIS VS
4020 N. Lincoln Blvd., Suite 101
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Telephone: 405-427-9413
FAX: 405-427-9451
Email: Nancy.J.Roberts@usda.gov

OR W Brignole Tom Federal

USDA APHIS VS
1550 Irving Street SW
Tumwater, WA 98512
Telephone: 360-753-9430
FAX: 360-753-9585
Email: thomas.j.brignole@aphis.usda.gov

SD W Reenders Susan State

South Dakota Animal Industry Board
411 South Fort Street
Pierre, SD 57501
Telephone: 605-773-3321
FAX: 605-773-5459
Email: Susan.Reenders@state.sd.us
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TX W Baca Dan Federal

USDA APHIS VS
116 Simon Rd.
Pleasanton, TX 78064
Telephone: 830-569-4983
Email: Daniel.R.Baca@aphis.usda.gov

TX W Greenlee Michael Federal

USDA APHIS VS
Thornberry Building
903 San Jacinto Blvd., Room 220
Austin, TX 78701
Telephone: 512-916-5552
FAX: 512-916-5197
Email: Michael.T.Greenlee@aphis.usda.gov

TX W Ellis Dee State

Texas Animal Health Commission
2105 Kramer Lane
Austin, TX 78758
Telephone: 512-719-0717
FAX: 512-719-0721
Email: dee.ellis@tahc.state.tx.us

TX W Hall Joel State

Texas Animal Health Commission
158 F.M. 147
Groesbeck, TX 76642
Telephone: 512-560-9740
 Email: joel.hall@tahc.state.tx.us

TX W Robison Clayton Federal

USDA APHIS VS
Thornberry Building
903 San Jacinto Blvd., Room 220
Austin, TX 78701
Telephone: 512-916-5552
FAX: 512-916-5197
Email: Clayton.D.Robison@aphis.usda.gov

TX W Schwartz Andy State

Texas Animal Health Commission
2105 Kramer Lane
Austin, TX 78758
Telephone: 512-719-0717
FAX: 512-719-0721
Email: andys@tahc.state.tx.us

TX W Walch Gary Federal

USDA APHIS VS
P.O. Box 536
Beltsville, TX 77418
Telephone: 361-798-6892
FAX: 361-798-4214
Email: Gary.L.Walch@aphis.usda.gov

WA W Brignole Thomas (Tom) Federal

USDA APHIS VS
2604 12th Court SW, Suite B
Olympia, WA 98502-5715
Telephone: 360-753-9430
FAX: 360-753-9585
Email: Thomas.J.Brignole@aphis.usda.gov

WA W Kohrs Paul State

Washington Dept. of Agriculture
Food Safety/Animal Health Div.
1111 Washington Street
Olympia, WA 98504
Email: pkohrs@agr.wa.gov

WRO-CO W Schoenbaum Mark Federal

USDA APHIS VS
2150 Centre Ave., Bldg. B, Room 3E13
Fort Collins, CO 80526
Telephone: 970-494-7374
FAX: 970-494-7355
Email: Mark.A.Schoenbaum@aphis.usda.gov

WRO-CO W Belfrage John Federal

USDA APHIS VS
2150 Centre Ave., Bldg. B, Room 3E13
Fort Collins, CO 80526
Telephone: 970-494-7372
FAX: 970-494-7355
Email: John.B.Belfrage@aphis.usda.gov

WY W Meyer Robert (Bob) State

Wyoming Livestock Board
1934 Wyott Drive
Cheyenne, WY 82002                            
Telephone: 307-777-7515
Email: bob.meyer@wyo.gov

*Blue colored text indicates state employees
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